Winthrop, MA Tennins Court Project

D o Task Name | Duration Start Finish [P R Names Feb21,21 __[Feb28,21  |Mar7,21 __[Mar1d. 21 IR __Im 2T [Aprd. 21 Aprii 21 _lApr18,21  [Apr25. 21 [May2, 21 {Mygg]_ My 16,21 [May23,21 __[May30, 21 Jun6, 21 [Juni3,’]
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1 "E_ ~ Site Mobilization T Zdays  Mon2/22/21  Tue 212321 k- = i ]
2 I E Erosion Control 3 days Tue 2/23721 Thu 2/25121
3 jec| Site Demolition 14 days Thu 225/21 Tue 3/16/21 ‘
4 I Reclaim Asphalt Site 3 days Mon 3/8i21  Wed 3/10/21
5 Gravel base Tennis courts qdays  Wed 3721 Mon 3/22/21 3
& E Drainage Tennis & Wall Bdays  Wed 3/24/21 Fri 4/2/21
7 ] Fence Post /Light base Gdays  Mon 3/22/21 Man 3i29/21 '
] Site Storm Drainage 8 days Mon 4/5/21  Wed 4/14/21 6
9 = Site Electric 15 days Mon 4/5/21 Fri 42321
10| Concrete Curb Tennis € days Mon4/5i21  Mon 4/12/21
11 |[E]  Tennis Drainage Sdays  Mond/2/21  Wed4/21/21
12 Fine Grade Tennis 3 days Thu 4/22/21 Mon 4/26/21 11
13| Asphalt Paving Tennis ddays  Tuedi2?i21 Frid/30/21 12
14 Gravel Base Walks and Park 6 days Mon 5/3/21 Mon 5/10/21 13
5 |H Wood guardrail Post ddays  Mon 5/10/21 Thu 5/13/21
16 Binder Parking 3 days Fri 5/14/21 Tue 51821 15
T Granite Curb Sdays  Wed 5(19/21 Tue 52521 16
18 |E Concrete Walks 6days  ThuS@20/21  Thu 5/27/21
g | Loam and seed 3 days Fri 5628121 Tue B/1/21 18
20 | Tennis Court Surfacing 7 days Tue 6/1/21 Wed 6/9/21
21 Asphalt Parking top course 4 days Thu 6/10/21 Tue 8/15/21 20
22 | Tennis Fence Fabric 5 days Mon 5/3/21 Fri 5721

Project: Winthrop Tennis 2-12-21
Date: Fri 2/12121 Task
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SUBMITTAL LOG!|

Prolect Name Wmthrop MA Tenms Courts

|J0b Number #21 1058

CLIENT LOGO

SPORTS | | = |'
T T .| 1
DATE REC'D DATE REC'D
SUBMITTAL DATE SENT NO. OF DATE ORDER APPROVED REVISE &
NUMBER TITLE OF REFERENCE PO ISSUED TO| PO ISSUED FROM TO ENG. COPIES BACK FROM RELEASED APPROVED AS NOTED REJECTED RESUBMIT
VENDOR ENG.
' |
1 Erosion Control 8" Wattles — ‘ 205021 Jero21 X ‘_
1/Silt Fence - | — 2821 2/9/2021 X - I
1/Inlet Sacks ! - 1| | 2/5/21] ) 2/9/2021 x -
- 2/12" Ciass #3 Pipe ( Approved as Class #5 ) | —— 206121 T 2m2021 x -
3|K-100 Trench Drain ( Approved w/Black Poly cover ) ) _{ _ |- 2/8/21 2/10/2021| . X - -
3|K- -100 Trench Drain CB ( Approved w/Black poly Cover ) | - | - 218121 2/10/2021 11 I X |
' l i | =
i 4 Granite Curb Straight , Raduis and Transitions 1 ' 2821 2/10/2021| — = X . -
~ 518" Area drain and pipe (city to confrim pipe ADS ) 15" Covers s - 209121 2/10/2021 X X - |
- 6 Asphalt Mix Designs 2 plant Locations - 2/9/21 | B 21 0_}‘2921] X | - 1| .
— I L { — = - | .
7 Precast Strucute Covers ( City to confrim DMH Cover ??) | = B 2/10/21| 2/10/2021 X .
8 |Precast Structures CB , Drain MH and Inlet i . 2/10/21 . |
9 Wire Mesh i ‘ - _ T 221 I [ | -
- . | | |
. — —== | - | ! | — -
' 9#140 Filter Fabric - B | N _2;11;21_1 - B | B
N 9 |#500X Filter Fabric | i _ 2/111/21 - -
9 Yellow Handicap Detectable cast in place J o - 2/11/21 - - )
| S - | | = . e |
10| 10'ft Black Vinyl Chain Link Fence | _— ‘ L 21 1;’21 )
10 Wood Guard Rail - | [ | | 2;'11121 - ] el | ; -
11 Tennis Court Green Post | . i ' 2/11/21 - | j l
| | [ =
i 11|Cape and Island Court Surfacing ' . ; ' 2/11/21 ' B B ]
11| Tennis Court Back Boards | 2111121 [ | o
12|Contech Drainage Structure STC-900 and STC-450 N | I | - -
|
; : - E— ! == =t (- | | E——
_ 13 Concrtete mix desings 3000PS| and 4000 PSI -~ I | S| E— '. . | N
_14|Parking Lot signs = . | I g 2112/21 Spses—" S |
15 Asphalt Line Painting — - Jf | i — == | 1 |
e : - | S - S |
16 |Project Schedule & Schedule of Value 2112121




